
COUNTY   COURT   AT   ILAW
ARRAIGNMENT      I)OCRET   --   PAGE   1

SETTING  DATE:    01/22/2026
RUN : 01 / 16 /2 02 6

38653 THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS 02/27/2025      224
VS.

DONAVAN   MARTINEZ
DOE:     07/15/1994
Case   Type:    TERRORISTIC   TIIREAT   OF   FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD
Reason   Set :    ARRAIGNMENT
Setting   Comm:        **    STATUS   CHECK   FELONIES    **

Atty:    JAMES    HEATH___-_----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------_
38445                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          01/02/2025       88

VS.

AMANDA   AGUERO
DOE:     08/12/1980
Case    Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED
Reason   Set:    ARRAIGNMENT
Setting   Comm:

Prosecutor:    JAMES   ANDERS   Ill

Atty,     RA---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------_______
38711                                   THE   STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          03/20/2025121

VS.

JOEL   SERNA
DOE:     06/20/1993
Case   Type:    CRIMINAL   TRESPASS
Reason   Set:    ARRAIGNMENT
Setting   Comm:        **    CUSTODY    **

Prosecutor:    JAMES   ANDERS   Ill

Atty:      AAA
__-__--_-_-----------------------------------------------------------------------------_______
39071                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          10/27/2025       81

VS.

MICHAEL   MOAK
DOE:     08/15/1996
Case    Type:    THEFT   PROP   >=$100<$750
Reason   Set:    ARRAIGNMENT
Setting   Comm:

Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCIIER

Atty:      AAA

4   RECOE®S   IilsTED



C0tJNTY   COURT   AT   IiAW
PRE-TRIAL     DOCKET   --   PAGE   1

SETTING   DATE:    01/22/2026
RUN:01/16/2026

38794 TIIE    STATE   OF   TEXAS 05/15/2025      246
VS.

ROBERT   RESENDEZ
DOE:    09/07/1981                                                                                      Prosecutor:    MICHAElj   BLOCK
Case   Type:    DRIVING   W/LIC    INV   W/PREV   CONV/SUSP/W/O   FIN   RES
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:      Valid   DL   and   fines   due

Atty:      AAA___-__------------------------------------------------------------------------------------____
38182                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          07/08/2024       458

VS.

LAUREN   ROMERO
DOB:     12/27/2005 Prosecutor:    JAMISON   REED
Case   Type:    ASSAULT   CAUSES    BODILY    INJ
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:       **   STATUS   I]ENR¥   TDCJ   **

Atty:    JAMES    ISIIIMOTO___-_----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------_
38208                                   TI]E    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:Ooam          07/18/2024       547

VS.

ADRIAN   MARTINEZ-RAMIREZ
DOE:    02/02/1989
Case   Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED   2ND
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corrm:       **   TO   PLEA   **

Atty:    DEBORAH    SANDHEINRICII

38209                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          07/18/2024       547
VS.

ADRIAN   MARTINEZ-RAMIREZ
DOE:     02/02/1989
Case   Type:    UNL   CARRYING   WEAPON
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:       **    TO   PLEA   **

Atty:    DEBORAH    SANDHEINRICH

38286                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          08/28/2024       459
VS.

VALENTE    SALAZAR
DOE:     06/18/1973
Case   Type:    EVADING   ARREST   DETENTION
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Atty:      AAA

38499                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          01/14/2025       282
VS.

AIDAN   CAVADA
DOE:    02/03/2004
Case   Type:    RECKLESS    DRIVING
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:       **INACTIVE   UNINDICTED   FELONY   **

_:::¥i__Z=_f_[_QJ_a___Tci_LV_C_L'____________



COUNTY   COURT   AT   ILAW
PRE-TRIAI,     DOCKET   --   PAGE   2

SETTING  I)ATE:    01/22/2026
Run:01/16/2026

38505 THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS

VS.

09:00am          01/15/2025       267

ANDREW    IIERNANDEZ
DOB:     06/13/1983
Case   Type:    POSS   MARIJ   <   20Z
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:        **    STATUS    FELONIES    **

Prosecutor:    MICIIAEL   BLOCK

Atty:    ITZEL   MARTINEZ_____---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------__
38532                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS 09:00am         01/27/2025       269

VS.

AXEL   URIOSTEGUI-LOZANO
DOB:    02/18/2003
Case   Type:    FALSE   REPORT   TO   POLICE   OFF/SP    INV/LAW   ENF   EMPL
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:        **INACTIVE   UNINDICTED   FELONY    **

Atty:    ALBERTO   RODRIGUEZ
__-__----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------_
38549                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          02/03/2025       262

VS.

ROBERT   GUERRA
DOE:     12/03/1991 Prosecutor:    MICHAEL   BLOCK
Case   Type:    ASSAULT   CAUSES   BODILY    INJ
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:       **INACTIVE   25-04-0184    **

Atty:    ALBERTO   RODRIGUEZ_______--_----------------------------------------------------------------------------------__
38571                                     THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS 09:00am          02/10/2025       340

VS.

MICHAEL   MCDONALD

DOE:     12/04/1979
Case   Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Atty:      AAA

38572                                   THE    STATE    OF   TEXAS             09:00am          02/10/2025       340
VS.

MICHAEL   MCDONALD
DOE:     12/04/1979
Case    Type:    CRIMINAL   MISCHIEF   >=$750<$2,500
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:       **INACTIVE   RESET   ??**

Atty:      AAA

38628                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          02/21/2025       248
VS.

DAVID    IIERNANDEZ
DOB:    09/06/1989
Case   Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED   2ND
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting  Comm:      unindicted   felony

Atty:    ARNULFO   ORTIZ



COUNTY   COURT   AT   IAW
PRE-TRIAI,     DOCKET   --   PAGE   3

SETTING  DATE:    01/22/2026
RUN : 01 / 16 / 2 02 6

38629 THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS

VS.

DAVID    HERNANDEZ
DOB:    09/06/1989

09:00am         02/21/2025       248

Prosecutor:    MOLLY   SOLIS
Case   Type:    RESIST   ARREST   SEARCH   OR   TRANSP
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:      unindict.ed   felony

Atty:    ARNULFO   ORTIZ_-__----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------__
38652                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS

VS.

GABRIEL   HILBURN
DOB:    01/31/2007

09:00am         02/27/2025       238

Prosec.utor:    JAMISON   REED
Case   Type:    EVADING   ARREST   DETENTION
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:        **INACTIVE   UNINDICTED   FELONY    **

Atty:      AAA
--__-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------_______
38666                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS 09:00am         03/05/2025       317

VS.

VALENTE    SALAZAR
DOB:    06/18/1973
Case    Type:    ASSAULT    CAUSES    BODILY    INJURY    FAMILY   MEMBER
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAI.
Setting   Corm:

Atty:      AAA
____-___--_-------------------------------------------------------------------------------____
38758                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          04/24/2025       267

VS.

ROY   IARTINEZ
DOE:     12/14/1984
Case   Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED   2ND
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:

Atty:      AAA

38816                                   THE   STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          06/10/2025       93
VS.

MARTIN   TORRES
DOE:     03/27/1983
Case   Type:    TIIEFT   PROP   >=$750<$2,500
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Sett.ing   Corm:

Atty:    DAVID   a.    WILKERSON

38827                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          06/16/2025       214
VS.

MICHAEL   MCDONALD
DOE:     12/04/1979
Case    Type:     INDECENT   EXPOSURE
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:       **   DO   AN   INACTIVE   RESET   ?    **

Atty:      AAA



COUNTY   COURT   AT   ILAW
PRE-TRIAL     DOCKET   --   PAGE   4

SETTING   DATE:    01/22/2026
RUN : 01 / 16 / 2 02 6

38831 TIIE    STATE   OF   TEXAS 09:00am          06/17/2025       213
VS.

SEBASTIAN   GARCIA-PEREZ
DOE:    10/05/2004                                                                                    Prosecutor:    JAMISON   REED
Case   Type:    FORGE/INCREASE    PRESCR   QUANTITY/DANGER   DRUG
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corr\!i\:       **IF   NS   NISI    **

Atty:      AAA

38834                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          06/17/2025113
VS.

STEVEN   MEDINA
DOE:    05/13/1982                                                                                     Prosecutor:    JAMISON   REED
Case   Type:    TERRORISTIC   THREAT   OF   FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:       **STATUS   MENTAL   ILLNESS    **

Atty:      AAA

38835                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS
VS.

09:00am         06/18/2025       127

SARAH    PETREE-HUDSON
DOE:     08/01/1987
Case    Type:     POSS    DANGEROUS    DRUG
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:       **INACTIVE   UNINDICTED   **

Prosecutor:    JAMISON   REED

Atty:      AAA

38912                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS
VS.

09:00am          07/02/2025       198

MATTHEW   VALADEZ
DOB:     08/13/1999
Case   Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED
Reasor`   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:

Atty:      AAA

38918                                     THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS 09:00am         07/07/2025       94
VS.

ANDREA   GUTIERREZ
DOE:    08/21/1994
Case    Type:    POSS    DANGEROUS    DRUG
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:        **    STATUS    FELONIES    **

Prosecutor:    MICHAEL   BLOCK

Atty..     RA

38949                                     THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS 09:00am          08/13/2025       156
VS.

MARK   HARPEL
DOE:     08/26/1971
Case    Type:    ASSAULT   CAUSES    BODILY    INJURY    FAMILY   MEMBER
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corrm:

Atty:    RAYMOND   VALE   JR



cOuNTy  couRT  AT  Law
PRE-TRIAL     DOCKET   --   PAGE   5

SETTING   DATE:    01/22/2026
RUN:01/16/2026

39035 THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          10/01/2025107
VS.

JEFFREY   MITCHELL
DOE:    06/25/1985
Case   Type:    THEFT   PROP   >=$2,500<$30K
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCHER

Atty:     Zen__--_-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------____
39039                                   THE   STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          10/01/2025107

VS.

JARREN   REYES
DOE:     10/11/1999
Case   Type:    ASSAULT   CAUSES    BODILY    INJ
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCHER

At.ty..     RA--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------__
39043                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS              09:00am          10/07/2025       65

VS.

JOSE    GONZALES
DOE:    05/22/1994
Case   Type:    CRIMINAL   TRESPASS
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:       **   CUSTODY   **

Prosecutc)r:    JONATHAN   FISCHER

Atty:      AAA______--_-------------------------------------------------------------------------------______
39047                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          10/08/2025100

VS.
RACHEL   BILES

DOB:    12/05/1999                                                                                    Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCHER
Case   Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED   BAC   >=   0.15
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Atty:      AAA________------------------------------------------------------------------------------________
39052                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          10/14/2025       94

VS.

BARRY    CALHOUN
DOE:    07/21/1970                                                                                      Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCIIER
Case    Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED   BAG    >=    0.15
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:

Atty,     RA____----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------__
39054                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          10/16/2025       92

VS.

LINA   MORENO
DOE:    05/26/1990
Case   Type:    INTERFER   W/PUBLIC   DUTIES
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Prosec`utc>r:    JONATHAN   FISCHER

Atty:      ZRA
______-_-----------------------------------------------------------------------------_________



COUNTY   COURT   AT   LAW
PRE-TRIAI.     DOCKET   --   PAGE   6

SETTING   DATE:    01/22/2026
RUN:01/16/2026

39055 TIIE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          10/16/2025       92
VS.

LINA   MORENO
DOE:     05/26/1990
Case    Type:    RESIST   ARREST   SEARCH   OR   TRANSP
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Prosecutor:    JONATIIAN   FISCHER

Atty:     Zm______-__-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------__
39064                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             O9:00am          10/21/2025       87

VS.

MONICA   AYABAR
DOE:                                                                                                                     Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCHER
Case   Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED   BAC   >=   0.15
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Atty:    CHRISTIAN   VEGA__------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------__
39080                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          10/29/2025       79

VS.

ISSAC   MARTINEZ
DOB:     08/08/2006
Case   Type:    RESIST   ARREST   SEARCH   OR   TRANSP
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCHER

Atty:      AAA
_-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------________
39083                                   THE   STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          10/29/2025       79

VS.

GILBERT   CASTILLO
DOE:    12/26/1954 Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCHER
Case   Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED   2ND
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

A.tty..      PRA

39094                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          11/04/2025       73
VS.

FERNANDO    GONZALEZ
DOB:     12/03/1993
Case   Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Comm:

Atty:    AUSTIN   HAGEE

39095                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          11/05/2025       72
VS.

ADAM   RAMOS    SAMBRANO
DOE:    02/07/1994
Case   Type:    FAIL   TO   IDENTIFY   GIVING   FALSE/FICTITIOUS    INFO
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting  Corm:

Atty:      AAA



C0tJNTY   COURT   AT   RAW
PRE-TRIAI.     DOCKET   --   PAGE   7

SETTING   DATE:    01/22/2026
RUN:01/16/2026

39096 THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:Ooam          11/05/2025       72
VS.

ADAM   RAMOS    SAMBRANO
DOB:     02/07/1994
Case   Type:    EVADING   ARREST   DETENTION
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Prosecutor:    JONATIIAN   FISCHER

Atty:      AAA
_________--_-----------------------------------------------------------------------------_____
39100                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          11/06/2025       71

VS.

VICTOR   SAENZ
DOE:    03/23/1951 Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCHER
Case   Type:    INDECENT   EXPOSURE
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Corm:

Atty:    JAMES    ISHIMOTO
__--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------______
39101                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          11/06/2025       71

VS.

GERONIMO    HERNANDEZ
DOE:    10/11/1988                                                                                      Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCHER
Case    Type:    ASSAULT   CAUSES    BODILY    INJURY    FAMILY   MEMBER
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Colrm:       **   CUSTODY    **

I+tty'.     lRA

39102                                   TllE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          11/06/2025       71
VS.

GERONIMO    HERNANDEZ
DOE:     10/11/1988
Case   Type:    EVADING   ARREST   DETENTION
Reason   Set:    PRE-TRIAL
Setting   Colrm\:        **    CUSTODY    **

Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCHER

Atty:      AAA

40   RECORDS   I,ISTEI)



COUNTY   COURT   AT   ILAW
MTRP/TBC   DOCRET   --   PAGE   1

SETTING   DATE:    01/22/2026
RUN:01/16/2026

36632 THE   STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          08/30/2021426
VS.

JOSEPH   LUCAS
DOB:    08/24/2003
Case   Type:    RECKLESS    DRIVING
Reason   Set:    MTRP/TBC
Setting   Comm:       **PTD**

Prosecutor:    MICHAEL   BLOCK

Atty:    JAMES    ISHIMOTO___-_-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------______
37278                                   THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          11/03/2022       469

VS.

VANESSA   OZUNA
DOE:     07/20/1984
Case    Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED   2ND
Reason   Set:    MTRP/TBC
Setting   Corm:       **   MTR   **

Atty:      AAA_____----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------_
38235                                   THE   STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          08/01/2024       402

VS.

LAUREN   LAPE
DOE:    05/20/2002
Case   Type:    DRIVING   WHILE    INTOXICATED
Reason   Set:    MTRP/TBC
Setting   Comm:        **MTR   TO   PLEA   **

Atty:      AAA__-_--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------____
38433                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS              09:00am          12/11/2024       401

VS.

JAYDEN    ESCOBEDO
DOE:    01/23/2006 Prosecutor:    MICHAEL   BLOCK
Case   Type:    POSS   MARIJ   <   20Z
Reason   Set:    MTRP/TBC
Setting   Comm:       **    PTD   **

Atty :
__-_-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------_______

4   RECORDS   LI§TEI)



CotJNTY   COURT   AT   LAW
FIRST   APPEARANCE   DOCKET   DOCRET   --   PAGE   1

SETTING   DATE:    01/22/2026
RUN : 01 / 16 / 2 02 6

38662 THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS

VS.

09:00am         03/05/2025       151

JAMES    GARCIA
DOE:    01/08/1981
Case   Type:    VIOL   BOND/PROTECTIVE   ORDER
Reason   Set:    FIRST   APPEARANCE   DOCKET
Setting   Corm:

Prosecutor:    MICHAEL   BLOCK

Atty :------------------------------------------------------------------------------------__________
38950                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS

VS.

NICHOLAS    CASANOVA
DOB:    08/23/1993
Case   Type:    CRIMINAL   TRESPASS
Reason   Set:    FIRST   APPEARANCE   DOCKET
Setting   Comm:        **    CUSTODY    **

09:00am          08/13/2025       57

Prosecutor:    LORETTA   HEWITT

Atty :

38966                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS

VS.

XENA   RODRIGUEZ
DOE:    04/10/1998
Case   Type:     POSS    CS    PG    3<    28G
Reason   Set:    FIRST   APPEARANCE   DOCKET
Setting   Comm:        **    STATUS   CHECK    **

09:00am         08/26/2025       143

Prosecutor:    LORETTA   HEWITT

Atty :

39015                                   THE   STATE   OF   TEXAS             09:00am          09/17/2025       61
VS.

LOUIS    DAVILA
DOB:     02/27/1972
Case   Type:    ASSAULT   CAUSES    BODILY    INJ
Reason   Set:    FIRST   APPEARANCE   DOCKET
Setting   Corm:

39169                                    THE    STATE   OF   TEXAS
VS.

03 : 00pm

TAMMY    JONES
DOE:

Case   Type:    CLASS   C   MISDEMEANOR
Reason   Set:    FIRST   APPEARANCE   DOCKET
Setting   Comm:       ANIMAL   CRUETLY   APPEAL

Prosecutor:    JONATHAN   FISCHER

Atty :

01/08/2026       8

Atty :

5   REcoRDs   LI§mD



COUNTY   COURT   AT   IAW
CIVII,   DOCKET   --   PAGE   1

SETTING  DATE:    01/22/2026

RUN:01/15/2026

4859 sNOwDEN,   rmy
VS.

02 : 00pm        07/05/2023

R0BISON ,   AMANDA
Court:    COUNTY   COURT   AT   LAW
Case  Type :   Landlord/Tenant
Setting  Corm:   DWOP

Pit.  Atty:
Def .   Atty:

_--__-------------------------------------------------------______-_______

4877 SOTO,    LUGOHST
-VS-

02 : Oopm        08/30/2023

GARCIA,    SHANA
Court:    COUNTY   COURT   AT   LAW
Case   Type:   APPEAI,   SUIT   ON  ACCT   J  P  C0
Setting  Cornm:   DWOP

Pit.  Atty:
Def -   Atty:

_--_--___---------------------------------------------------------________

4910 219   MARSHAI.I.,    I,I.C
VS.

02 : 00pm        12/21/2023

G0I.DMAN   CAROL
Court:    COUNTY   COURT   AT   IiAW
Case  Type:   Other  Civil
Setting  Corrim:   DWOP

Pit.  Atty:
Def .   Atty:

_-___---._____----------------------------------------------------------____

4920 EZMAX   LEGAL,    P.I..L.C.
VS.

02 : Oopm        01/24/2024

WEATHERWAX   I,INDA   S
Court:    COUNTY   COURT  AT   IAW
Case  Type:   Debt/Contract  -Debt/Contr
Setting  Col[m:   DWOP

Plt..   Atty:   KEVIN   CRAIG   LOUDON
Def .   Atty:

__-______-__------------------------------------------------------------__



COUNTY   COURT   AT   IAW
CIVII.   DOCKET   --   PAGE   2

SETTING   DATE:    01/22/2026

RtJN:01/15/2026

4923 I)ISCOVER   BANK 02:00pm        02/13/2024
VS.

HASI,ER   CRERYL
Court:    COUNTY   COURT  AT   IAW
Case  Type :   I)ebt./Contract  -Debt/Contr
Setting  Corm:   DWOP

Pit.   Atty:   .ESSICA  OI,SIN-ZHANG
Def .   Atty,

---_____-__---------------------------------------------------------------_

4933 DISCOVER  BANK 02 : Oopm        03/25/2024
VS.

REGALADO   JESSE
Court:    COUNTY   COURT   AT   IIAW
Case  Type:   Debt/Contract  -Debt/Contr
Setting  Colrim:   DWOP

Plt.   Atty:   LAKIA  BAIDWIN
Def .   Atty:

4957 TERN , ALVARO
-VS-

02 :00pm        08/07/2024

CLYBUEN , GI-ORIA
Court:    COUNTY   COURT   AT   IIAW
Case  Type:   Other  Civil
Setting  Corm:   DWOP

Plt.  Atty,
Def -   Atty,

__--_-__--_--------------------------------------------------------------_


